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  Wisconsin Council of Churches 

 Women of the ELCA 

SOUTH-CENTRAL SYNOD OF WISCONSIN  SYNOD ASSEMBLY 2017 

Displays & Refreshments - Location: Mendota/Geneva/Wisconsin 
 

SATURDAY - BAGEL BREAK - 7:30 - 8:30 AM 

Sponsored by Lutheran Planned Giving of Wisconsin & Upper Michigan, ELCA Foundation 

            COFFEE BREAKS THROUGHOUT 

Sponsored by “Amazing Grace” Sponsors - Groth Design Group & Portico Benefit Services 

 SATURDAY APPETIZER RECEPTION -  6:00 - 7:00 PM 

Provided in part by “Manna from Heaven” Sponsor  - Mission Investment Fund  

Thank you displayers and sponsors!  We are grateful for your support of our shared work! 

Remember to stop by the #SCSW500 Photo Booth!  Let’s reach 500 Selfies! 



1517 Media/Augsburg Fortress - www.augsburgfortress.org 

Author! Author - Rev. Kathy Jacobson - katbadger79@gmail.com 

Author! Author - Rev. Gilbert Splett - gilbert. splett@yahoo.com  

Author! Author - Rev. Mark Tidsworth - www.pinnlead.com 

Bethel Horizons - www.bethelhorizons.org 

Campaign for the ELCA - http://www.elca.org/Our-Work/Campaign-for-the-ELCA 

Church Mutual Insurance - www.churchmutual.com 

Citizen’s Climate Lobby - www.citizensclimatelobby.org 

Crafts from Jerusalem - contact Mahmud Ghazal - mahmud_ghazal@yahoo.com 

Crossways Camps - www.crosswayscamps.org 

ELCA Youth Gathering - Contact: Jason Poole-Xiong - Jason@bethel-madison.org 

Extraordinary Lutheran Ministries - www.elm.org 

forMemory, Inc. - www.formemory.org 

Groth Design Group - http://gdg-architects.com/    pbarribeau@gdg-architects.com 

Lutheran Campus Ministries - contact: Carolyn Butts - CarolynButts@charter.net 

Lutheran Men in Mission - http://www.lutheranmeninmission.org/ 

Lutheran Office for Public Policy of Wisconsin - http://www.loppw.org/ 

Lutheran Planned Giving of Wisconsin - www.lpgwgift.org 

Lutheran School of Theology at Chicago - http://www.lstc.edu/ 

Lutheran Social Services - http://www.lsswis.org/LSS.htm 

Lutherans United Assisting After Disasters (“LUAD”) - http://luad.org/ 

Lutherdale  - http://www.lutherdale.org/ 

Madison Area Jail Ministry - http://www.malc-online.org/ 

Mission Investment Fund - http://www.mif.elca.org/ 

Olive Wood from the Holy Land - Contact:  Rev. Nick Utphall mccnick@tds.net 

Portico Benefit Services - https://www.porticobenefits.org/ 

Reconciled in Christ - http://www.reconcilingworks.org/resources/ric/ 

Samaritan Counseling Center - http://samaritancounselingcenterwi.org/ 

SCSW Communications - http://www.scsw-elca.org/Communications.aspx 

SCSW Diakonia Program - contact: Barb Zimmerman - barb_zimmerman@sbcglobal.net 

SCSW Racial Equity Team - contact: Mary Nervig - mznervig@msn.com 

SCSW Refugee Resettlement Team - http://www.scsw-elca.org/refugee_task_force.aspx 

Skaalen Nursing & Rehabilitation Center - http://www.skaalen.com/ 

Steeple to Steeple Ride for Hunger - contact: steeple2steeple@yahoo.com or register: www.steepleride.com 

Sugar Creek Bible Camp - http://wp.sugarcreekbiblecamp.org/ 

Tree of Life Imports - Contact:  Tom Hocker -  tolinc@ameritech.net 

Triangle Ministry -  http://www.triangleministry.com/ 

Wisconsin Council of Churches - www.wichurches.org 

Women of the ELCA -   http://www.womenoftheelca.org 

 

South-Central Synod of Wisconsin/6401 Odana Road/Suite 20/Madison, WI  53719/(608) 270-0201/www.scsw-elca.org/scswoffice@scsw-elca.org 

CONNECT AND EQUIP! 

Connect with ministry partners and businesses in the display area at our assembly and pick up the materials from those that interest you.   

After assembly, use this list to visit their websites or email them!  They have been provided here for your convenience.   A copy of this is 

posted to the synod’s website under the EVENTS > ASSEMBLY tab where you can use these live links to further connect. 
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